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Columbia - D - HH - Waterloo - G Rd - New Valmeyer - Levee

DX OX D rrrIBIDIC-DDOr P o XDBDr-Dr-rr0r -

START

Exit MP towards rear
Veterans Parkway
Valmeyer Rd

D Rd

Hanover Rd

D Rd

HH Rd

to stay on HH Rd
Hwy 3 (Stoplight)
Country Club Ln

Rest Stop - Mobil
OTR Waterloo

Country Club Ln
Rogers St

4th St

Morrison Ave

Legion / Old Redbud

Short Return - 16.4 miles

31.1
31.4
32.9
33.6
36.3
38.2
41.9
43.9
46.2
46.6
47.4
47.4
47.5

Old Red Bud Rd (No sign)

Hwy 3 (Traffic)
Kaskaskia Rd
G Rd

KK Rd
Kaskaskia Rd
onto KK Rd
Maeystown Rd
Ahne Rd

26.6 BL Deer Hill Rd
278 L CRd

30.8 X Hwy 156 (Traffic)
30.8 S Meyer Ave

31.0 R Cedar Bluff

31

[#4]

Rest Stop - Mike's
Service - New
Valmever

—

O 0Or D O A O30

Cedar Bluff
Woodland Ridge
Bluff Rd

Ziebold Rd

Levee Rd

Levee Rd

Levee Rd @Sod Farm
Bottom Rd

Bluff Rd

Valmeyer Rd
Veterans Parkway
rear of MarketPlace
MarketPlace Parking

JGK 11/23

Long Return - 19.8 miles

31.0
31.1
31.3
34.5
37.5
37.5
37.6
40
40.5
43.1
44.3
45.2
47.2
49.5
49.9
50.7
50.7
50.8

R
L
R
R

Cedar Bluff
Meyer Ave

Hwy 156 (Traffic)
B Rd

BL up ramp

X
L

Levee Rd to B Rd
B Rd over creek

BR Merrimac Rd

L

B Rd

BR B Rd

O X r I r 0 r

Levee Rd

Levee Rd

Bottom Rd

Bluff Rd

Valmeyer Rd
Veterans Parkway
MarketPlace rear ent
MarketPlace Parking

STLRC and its agents assume no liability for any injuries due to the use of this or any other cue sheet in the STLRC cue sheet library.



